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A  Meat  Alternative 
代肉餐



Casserole Specials

欢迎垂询, 了解当季特色菜肴。

             餐厅提供精选砂锅菜, 供宾客分享。

此份轮流砂锅菜单呈现主厨精心烹制的肉类

替代料理, 带来全新的创意美食。

Casserole

A selection of dishes served in casseroles is available 
for sharing. This rotating menu of casserole dishes is the
canvas for our chefs’ creativity in meat alternative cuisine.

特选

Enquire with our team for the current specials.



SGD

鸡蛋丝和米粉, 罗望子风味肉汤

是拉差辣椒酱, 香菜酱油

法式金枪鱼片尼斯沙拉

油封普罗旺斯蔬菜, 卡拉马塔橄榄酱, 

鸡蛋丝, 烤土豆, 皮奎洛甜红椒酱生蔬菜丝, 柑橘生抽酱汁

纯素奶酪丝, 半干番茄

亚洲风味藜麦沙拉

烤虾, 韩式辣味海苔片, 芥末酱油

Assam Laksa亚参叻沙                                     
Shredded Egg & Rice Noodle,
Tamarind Flavoured Broth

中东风味香辣烤肉串和炸豆丸子

糖醋鸡丁

无蛋蒜香蛋黄酱, 羽衣甘蓝泡菜沙拉, 

烤夏威夷果, 新鲜香菜

28

沙拉

香烤烟熏番茄汤

开胃菜

泰式鱼饼和香烤芝麻荞麦面

面包屑炸鱼柳

煎饺

马沙拉卷饼

鹰嘴豆泥, 烤茄子, 甜菜根蘸酱, 皮塔饼

粉红盐片, 炸红薯条

发酵米饼, 咖喱土豆, 鸡蛋丝, 

番茄和椰子酸辣酱

22

22

300

300

286

245

245

382

354

327

300

300

SGD

22

18

18

21

26

24

22

Salad
Asian Style Quinoa Salad

Broiled Shrimp, Spicy Korean 
Seaweed Chips, Wasabi Soy Dressing  

Thai Fish Cake &
Roasted Sesame Soba Salad Confit Provencal Vegetables, Kalamata 

Olive Tapenade, Shredded Egg, 
Oven Roasted Potato, Piquillo Pepper Dressing 

Flaked Tuna Nicoise Salad

Appetiser
Masala Dosa
Fermented Rice Pancake, 
Potato Masala, Shredded Egg,
Tomato & Coconut Chutney

Crispy Gyoza
Spicy Sriracha, 
Coriander Soy Dressing

Vegan Shredded Cheese, 
Semi-dried Vine Tomato 

Roasted Smoked Heirloom
Tomato Soup

Middle Eastern Spiced
Kebab & Falafel

Hummus, Broiled Eggplant, 
Beetroot Dip, Warm Pita Bread 

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Pink Salt Flakes, Sweet Potato Fries 

Eggless Aioli Sauce, Kale Kimchi 
Salad, Roasted Macadamia Nuts, 
Fresh Coriander

Breaded Fish Fingers

Shredded Raw
Citrus Light Soy Dressing 

Vegetables, 



SGD

SGD

香蕉叶干烧仁当牛肉

印度香料菠萝蜜米饭

焗肉丸

特色炒饭

印度茄汁奶酪和鸡肉丝

炭烤双层芝士汉堡

香辣肉酱意大利面

蝶豆花味香米, 红辣椒酱, 烤坚果, 泡菜

烤坚果, 香脆炸葱, 印度薄饼

番茄炖肉, 纯素奶酪

沙爹肉串, 大蒜炒虾, 鸡蛋, 

印度腌菜, 叁巴酱, 蔬菜饼干

藏红花香料米饭, 香辣烤瓜子印度薄饼

陈年切达奶酪, 自制烧烤酱, 黄金薯条

半干番茄, 新鲜罗勒, 

纯素奶酪碎, 红辣椒, 蒜蓉酱

主菜

28

28

18

32

30

436

382

28 382

409

碳烤沙爹肉串

隆冬米糕, 新鲜红洋葱, 黄瓜, 纯素花生酱

26 354

245

382

Main Course
Banana Leaf Dry Braised
Beef Rendang

Blue Pea Flavoured Jasmine Rice, 
Red Chilli Sambal, Roasted Nuts, Pickles

Paneer Makhani
& Shredded Chicken

Charcoal Grilled
Double Cheeseburger

Spicy Spaghetti Bolognese

Saffron Pulao Rice, 
Spicy Roasted Seed Papadum 

Aged Cheddar Cheese, Homemade
BBQ Sauce, Golden French Fries 

Semi-dried Tomato, Fresh Basil, 
Vegan Grated Cheese, Red Chilli, 
Garlic Paste

Charcoal Grilled Satay

Lontong Rice Cake, Fresh Red Onion,
Cucumber, Vegan Peanut Sauce

32 436Indian Spiced
Jackfruit Biryani

Roasted Nuts, 
Fried Crispy Shallots, Papadum 

Gratinated Meatball

Tomato Ragout, Vegan Cheese

Casserole Fried Rice

Satay, Sauteed Garlic Prawns, Egg,
Achar, Sambal, Vegetable Cracker

必尝菜肴        

含麸质 含坚果纯素 含奶制品

含大豆 含芝麻

Gluten NutsVegan

Must-Try

Dairy

Soy Sesame
积分兑换 REDEMPTION POINTS

标示价格单位为新加坡元, 需加收      服务费和现行政府税费
Shangri-La Circle points values are subject to change in accordance with the exchange rate of SGD to USD.

香格里拉会积分的价值可能因新加坡元与美元之间的汇率波动而变化
10% 。

。

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax.



SGD
甜点

无蛋巧克力蛋糕

芒果意式奶冻

热带椰子甜品

热带水果拼盘

18

18

22

14

      黑巧克力甘纳许, 

烤榛子, 海盐焦糖酱

香草西米, 新鲜罗勒籽, 烤开心果, 

百香果雪芭

百香果, 椰子和酸柑雪芭,

热带水果, 罗勒籽

245

245

300

191

SGD

128

鸡尾酒

有机葡萄酒

20

20 273排毒莫吉托

威士忌酸鸡尾酒

迷迭香金菲士鸡尾酒
20

朗姆酒, 黄瓜汁, 酸柑汁, 

芹菜汁, 苏打水, 薄荷叶

金酒, 苏打水, 柠檬汁, 迷迭香糖浆

威士忌, 苹果汁, 蜜多丽利口酒, 

柠檬汁, 糖浆, 安格斯特拉苦酒

1744

108 1472

108 1472

凯歌皇牌香槟, 法国

      吉森庄园, 

长相思, 马尔堡, 新西兰

       菲历士酒庄, 

霞多丽, 玛格利特河, 澳大利亚

      布西亚内拉酒庄瓜倪安特, 

基安蒂, 托斯卡纳, 意大利

      米多罗杰斯特, 

西拉, 迈拉仑维尔, 澳大利亚

78 1063

78 1063

273

273

70% 

Cocktail

Organic Wine

Detox Mojito
Rum, Cucumber Juice, Lime Juice,
Celery Juice, Soda, Mint Leaves

Rosemary Gin Fizz

Gin, Soda, Lemon Juice, 
Rosemary-infused Syrup

Whisky Sour
Whisky, Apple Juice, Midori, Lemon
Juice, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters

NV Veuve Clicquot,
Yellow Label Brut,
Champagne, France

2021 Giesen Estate,
Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough, New Zealand

2020 Vasse Felix,
Chardonnay, Margaret River,
Australia

2021

2020

2018

2019

2018 Buccia Nera Guarniente,
Chianti, Tuscany, Italy

2019 Mitolo Jester,
Shiraz, McLaren Vale, Australia

Dessert
Eggless Chocolate Cake

70% Dark Chocolate Ganache, 
Roasted Hazelnut, Seasalt Caramel Sauce 

Mango Panna Cotta

Vanilla Sago, Fresh Basil Seed, 
Toasted Pistachio, Passionfruit Sorbet 

Tropical Coconut Delight

Passionfruit, Coconut & Lime
Sorbet, Tropical Fruit, Basil Seed

Tropical Fruit Platter

Singapore Local 
Kueh Platter

14 191

新加坡传统糕点拼盘



特选萄萄酒
SGD

15

55

204

749

15

55

204

749

坦帕斯图酒庄, 灰皮诺, 

澳大利亚

坦帕斯图酒庄, 西拉, 

澳大利亚

杯

杯

瓶装

瓶装

House Pour Wine
Tempus Two, Pinot Gris,
Australia

Tempus Two, Shiraz,
Australia

Glass
 Bottle

Glass
 Bottle

啤酒
18

18

14

14

14

245

245

191

191

191

喜力（      毫升）

虎牌（      毫升）

麒麟（瓶装）

科罗娜 (瓶装)

健立士黑啤 (瓶装)

600

600

Beer
Heineken (600ml)

Tiger (600ml)

Kirin (Bottle)

Corona (Bottle)

Guinness Stout (Bottle)

苏打水

干姜汁汽水

甘柠汽水

可乐

健怡可乐

雪碧

Soda Water

Ginger Ale

Bitter Lemon

Coke

Coke Light

Sprite

SGD

软饮
95

95

95

95

95

95

7

7

7

7

7

7

Soft  Drink

积分兑换 REDEMPTION POINTS

Shangri-La Circle points values are subject to change 
in accordance with the exchange rate of SGD to USD.

10%

香格里拉会积分的价值可能因新加坡元与美元之间的汇率波动而变化
标示价格单位为新加坡元, 需加收      服务费和现行政府税费。

。

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 
10% service charge and prevailing government tax.

香橙

芒果

菠萝

酸柑

苹果

Pink Guava 
粉红番石榴

7

7

7

7

7

7

95

95

95

95

95

95

Chilled Juice 冰镇果汁
Orange 

Mango

Pineapple

Lime

Apple

西瓜

苹果

香橙

椰子

Watermelon 

Apple

Orange

Coconut 

Fresh Juice新鲜果汁
136

136

136

164

10

10

10

12



圣培露 ( 升)

拿铁咖啡

卡布奇诺

英式早餐茶

薄荷茶

大吉岭红茶

茉莉花茶

洋甘菊茶

依云 ( 升)

12

12

164

164

109

109

82

82

82

82

82

8

8

6

6

6

6

6

水

热饮

Water

Hot Beverage

San Pellegrino (1L)

Evian (1L)

1

1

Café Latte

Cappuccino

美式咖啡

意式浓缩咖啡

双份意式浓缩咖啡

109

68

95

8

5

7

Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso

English Breakfast Tea

Peppermint Tea

Darjeeling Tea

Jasmine Tea

Chamomile Tea

SGD

积分兑换 REDEMPTION POINTS

Shangri-La Circle points values are subject to change 
in accordance with the exchange rate of SGD to USD.

10%

香格里拉会积分的价值可能因新加坡元与美元之间的汇率波动而变化
标示价格单位为新加坡元, 需加收      服务费和现行政府税费。

。

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 
10% service charge and prevailing government tax.




